
www.mathfunworksheets.com

Name

Date

TC:01

Quadrants and AnglesQuadrants and Angles

2700

DegreesDegrees y

x
00

(00 < < 900)(900 < < 1800)

(2700 < < 3600)(1800 < < 2700)

900

1800
3600

Quadrant IQuadrant IQuadrant IIQuadrant II

Quadrant IIIQuadrant III Quadrant IVQuadrant IV

RadiansRadians y

x
0

(00 < <      )(      < < π)

(        < < 2π)(π < <        )

π
2π

Quadrant IQuadrant IQuadrant IIQuadrant II

Quadrant IIIQuadrant III Quadrant IVQuadrant IV

π
2

π
2

π
2

3π
2

3π
2

3π
2


